UNIONVALE TOWN GOVERNMENT CONTACT LIST

Town Hall: (845) 724-5600
By Extension:

Ext. 100

Town Clerk

Andrea Casey
townclerk@unionvaleny.us

Ext. 101

Town Clerk, Deputy
Elizabeth Pancio
deputyclerk@unionvaleny.us

Ext. 104

Assessor’s Clerk

Michele Fredericks
assessor2@unionvaleny.us

Ext. 105
Finance/HR/Payroll
Wendy Fred
Finance2@unionvaleny.us

Ext.106
Finance/Bookkeeper/CPA
Danielle Carney
finance@unionvaleny.us

Ext. 107

Building Department
George Kolb
Building2@unionvaleny.us

Ext. 108

Building Dept Clerk/ Planning Board/

Zoning Board of Appeals
Joan Miller
pbzba@unionvaleny.us

Ext. 109

Tax Collector

Kathi Wellman
taxcollector@unionvaleny.us

Ext. 110

Town Supervisor

Betsy Maas
Supervisor@unionvaleny.us

Town Hall: (845) 724-5600
By Department:

Assessor

Ext. 111

Robert Taft
assessor@unionvaleny.us

Assessor’s Clerk

Ext. 104

Michele Fredericks
assessor2@unionvaleny.us

Building Department

Ext. 107

George Kolb
Building2@unionvaleny.us

Building Dept Clerk/ Planning

Board/Zoning Board of Appeals

Ext. 108
Joan Miller
pbzba@unionvaleny.us

Finance Office/Bookkeeper
Ext.106

Danielle Carney
finance@unionvaleny.us

Finance Office/HR/Payroll
Ext. 105

Wendy Fred
Finance2@unionvaleny.us

Justice Paul Pancio
Ext. 113
ppancio@nycourts.gov

Justice Court

Ext. 114

Justice Ray Jurina
Court Clerk Jill Jurina
jjurina@nycourts.gov

Tax Collector

Ext. 109

Kathi Wellman
taxcollector@unionvaleny.us
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By Extension, continued:

Ext. 111

Assessor

Robert Taft
assessor@unionvaleny.gov

Ext. 113
Justice Paul Pancio
ppancio@nycourts.gov

Ext. 114

Justice Court / Justice Ray Jurina
Court Clerk Jill Jurina
jurina@nycourts.gov

UNION VALE HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

Highway Garage
(845) 724-5498
Brian Butts

Mike Miller
Christian Pesano

Highway Superintendent

Ed Kading

(845) 629-6519
edkadinghighway@unionvaleny.us

TYMOR PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Park & Rec Office
(845) 724-5691

Park Manager
Jake Gosnell
parks@unionvaleny.us

Tom St. Onge
Adam Pratt
Shane Nolan

Shelly Knight

Summer Camp & Recreation Specialist

campdirector@unionvaleny.us

RECYCLING CENTER ON RT. 55

There is no telephone at the Recycling Center but our staff is eager to assist you during
regular hours, which will be observed.

By Department, continued:

Town Clerk

Ext. 100

Andrea Casey
townclerk@unionvaleny.us

Town Clerk, Deputy

Ext. 101

Elizabeth Pancio
deputyclerk@unionvaleny.us

Town Supervisor

Ext. 110

Betsy Maas
Supervisor@unionvaleny.us

Stephanie Dougherty
Office & Facility Rental Mgr.
tymorpark@unionvaleny.us

Nina Bartholomew
After School Program Director,
TGGT, Special Events

Asp.tgtt@unionvaleny.us
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